The Shi‘P I Bvening Menu

Starters

Creamy Roast Garlic Mushrooms on Toasted Ciabatta

Crispy Calamari with Mayo

Tempura Prawns with Sweet Chilli Dip

Baked Camembert (to share) with Chilli Jam & Garlic Bread

Mains

Beef Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread

Chef’s Curry of The Day with Rice

Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Peas

Grill

80z Sirloin Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom

80z Rib Eye Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom

80z Rump Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom

Beef Burger in a Bun with Tomato, Onion, Lettuce & Mayo with Chips
Breaded Chicken Fillet in a Bun with Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Mayo with Chips
Extras

Onion Rings

Chips

Cheesy Chips
Garlic Bread

Coffee — freshly Ground Lavazza Beans — Cappucino, Latte, Expresso
Pot of Tea, Fruit or Herb Teas

£4.95

£4.95

£7.50

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.95

£16.95

£16.95

£14.95

£10.50

£10.50

£2.00
£2.50
£3.50
£2.95

£2.50
£1.75

Food Allergies — please speak to one of our staff if you wish to check for any ingredients in any dish



