The Ship Inn Evening Menu

Creamy Roast Garlic Mushrooms on Toasted Ciabatta	£4.95
Crispy Calamari with Mayo	£4.95
Tempura Prawns with Sweet Chilli Dip	£7.50
Baked Camembert (to share) with Chilli Jam & Garlic Bread	£9.95
<u>Mains</u>	
Beef Lasagne, Salad Garnish & Garlic Bread	£10.50
Chef's Curry of The Day with Rice	£10.50
Wholetail Scampi, Chips & Peas	£10.95
<u>Grill</u>	
8oz Sirloin Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom	£16.95
8oz Rib Eye Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom	£16.95
8oz Rump Steak with Chips, Grilled Tomato & Mushroom	£14.95
Beef Burger in a Bun with Tomato, Onion, Lettuce & Mayo with Chips	£10.50
Breaded Chicken Fillet in a Bun with Tomato, Onion, Lettuce, Mayo with Chips	£10.50
<u>Extras</u>	
Onion Rings Chips Cheesy Chips Garlic Bread	£2.00 £2.50 £3.50 £2.95
Coffee – freshly Ground Lavazza Beans – Cappucino, Latte, Expresso Pot of Tea, Fruit or Herb Teas Food Allergies – please speak to one of our staff if you wish to check for any ingredients in any	£2.50 £1.75

Food Allergies – please speak to one of our staff if you wish to check for any ingredients in any dish